O 0 9 N B W

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Government of Jharkhand

Covid 19 District Wise Status , Jharkhand (as on 11 May 2021 9.00 PM )

Bokaro

Chatra

Deoghar
Dhanbad
Dumka
East-Singhbhum
Garhwa

Giridih

Godda

Gumla
Hazaribagh
Jamtara

Khunti
Koderma
Latehar
Lohardaga
Pakur

Palamu
Ramgarh
Ranchi
Sahibganj
Saraikela-Kharsawan
Simdega
West-Singhbhum

16525
4752
9200
13562
4251
43323
5483
7433
5181
7858
16519
4849
6663
11280
6386
5685
2427
9608
12209
79990
4228
6298
5401
10766

3469
1479
1707
1591
570
5236
1187
1439
355
2045
3357
1007
1162
1058
2107
1352
805
1420
2483
14891
281
939
964
1180

12877
3226
7405
11638
3642
37246
4229
5881
4752
5785
13032
3796
5430
10097
4226
4264
1615
8102
9557
63793
3910
5302
4371
9478

47
88
333
39
841
67
113
74
28
130
46
71
125
53
69

86
169
1306
37
57
66
108
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